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Name Loca�on
Webcam
Resolu�on

Join & Leave
Times

Craig Washington D.C. -
1:57 PM - 2:14
PM
17 min

Franklins Earthmoving - Brian
Hanlin
license@franklinsearthmoving.com

Albuquerque (Tinley) -
1:56 PM - 2:14
PM
18 min

Jacob Smith
Kansas City (Prairie Point-
Wildberry)

-
1:54 PM - 2:14
PM
20 min

Jason Creach
jcreach@fnfinc.com

Phoenix -
2:02 PM - 2:14
PM
12 min

Jessica Otero Albuquerque -
1:54 PM - 2:14
PM
20 min

Mar�n Ramirez (FNF
Construc�on)

Phoenix -
1:59 PM - 2:14
PM
15 min

Ma�hew Schimmel
(Organizer)
mschimmel@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
1:54 PM - 2:14
PM
21 min

Monica Cruz
monica@starpaving.com

Albuquerque -
1:54 PM - 2:14
PM
20 min

Sarah Gray
sgray@fnfinc.com

Mesa -
1:54 PM - 2:14
PM
20 min

VOIP

VOIP

VOIP

VOIP

PSTN

PSTN

VOIP

VOIP

Pre-Bid - IFB 20-PW-036 Rebid of Santa Fe Hills Boulevard
Reconstruc�on
ID: 751458733, Max Par�cipants: 12

6/10/2020
1:54 PM - 2:14 PM 21 min
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Name Loca�on
Webcam
Resolu�on

Join & Leave
Times

Shonna Ybarra
rrpurchasing@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
1:58 PM - 2:14
PM
16 min

Tom McConnell
tmcconnell@tlcplumbing.com

Albuquerque -
1:54 PM - 2:14
PM
21 min

Tom McConnell with TLC Albuquerque -
1:56 PM - 2:14
PM
18 min

PSTN

VOIP

VOIP
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Jacob Smith (to Everyone): 1:55 PM: Jacob Smith (Albuquerque 
Asphalt, Inc.), jacob@alb-asphalt.com 
Tom McConnell with TLC (to Everyone): 1:57 PM: Tom McConnell 
tmcconnell@tlcplumbing.com 
Sarah Gray (to Everyone): 1:57 PM: Sarah Gray, FNF Construction, Inc.  
Jessica Otero (to Everyone): 1:57 PM: Jessica Otero, Compass 
Engineering 
Sarah Gray (to Everyone): 1:57 PM: Sarah Gray, FNF Construction, Inc. 
sgray@fnfinc.com 
Matthew Schimmel (to Everyone): 1:58 PM: Matt Schimmel, City of Rio 
Rancho Purchasing, mschimmel@rrnm.gov 
Jessica Otero (to Everyone): 1:59 PM: jessica@compassnm.com 
Shonna Ybarra (to Everyone): 1:59 PM: Good Afternoon Everyone - 
Shonna Ybarra, CORR, sybarra@rrnm.gov 
Monica Cruz (to Everyone): 2:01 PM: Monica Cruz, 
monica@starpaving.com - Star Paving Company - 505-877-0380 fax 
505-877-6655  
Jason Creach (to Everyone): 2:06 PM: Jason Creach 
Jason Creach (to Everyone): 2:06 PM: Jason Creach FNF Const 
Matthew Schimmel (to Everyone): 2:08 PM: If you have any questions 
please feel free to type them here! 
 


